Menmun From (Person):	Suprumonian Dublen	l of	IGNMENT (ON ALG	Di	de/Time:_	20/3/18 8 11.
Estimated Cost			Bill to: _			
	TP RES / OD RES /			Insured:	NY.	34175
To Inspect Vel at Workshop n	icle No:	Trust A	utoworks			2728
(a 1) 2	3035# 01-34				1	
Policy No:			Claim			
Sum Insured:			Exc	ess:		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record				D	.O.A	4/3/18
	REP. / REV 24 HR	(wp)			H.O.D. Endo	orsenieut.
	alleloc O mate		ntacted: And	hony Vel	nicle (N)	OUT
Date/Time	Action/Instruction (-) E	stimate			
	GBE 8738			2/KVd3n2		5-0A:10/01/18
0	YN34175-	CC6-/A1	G17023014	1A 8013		DU-A 28/11/17
6/4/18	LIL 8 13	55a C	Cabin 1		ed 12	38.93, 44%

naeth	ASSIGNMENT
MACTA	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Veh No: GB & 8738 C Yr Regn: 04, 16
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Corry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD VTP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: NIS Cabsta cc 2853
at Workshop m/s Trush Auto	Colour M. Blor AC: Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading (8/34 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: JNISC 21-2470858386
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good) Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder/Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: (NII) S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
	- 10 2
(Policy Condition)	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	R:
repair at the time of inspection.	DOT DON'T EXHOUNT GT TEST LIZAT MICTORISUTPIR I SUMIT
AND ALCOHOLOGICAL CONTRACTOR CONT	TOYO / YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Eron! Rear
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.
SIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	L/Bal.
st. Repairs: days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 14/3/18 D.O.I. 20/3/18
um Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at
A / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / 0	
Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
20/3 En not realy	
21/3 192 pass to Carhon	
	1019
RECEIVED O ON 11 2	210.
ta/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report :	p
Prell. Report	Days Of Repair:
te/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: — Survey Fee: 250
A	Transportation:
64-typist Add F	
	: Interview (\$) Photos
eport Format : Merimen imp Sum / I.B.I: (S	Tech Invs (\$): Others 20



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

110	ACIA DACIFIC INC	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CS/AIG180052	01/Kud3		
AIG .	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Rel . CS/AIG100032	01/1003		
CHA	HENTON WAY #08 RTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	3-16	Date: 20-03-2018			
			Code: AIG			
1.	Sivoto and Valley	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA			
	Insured Veh.	YN 3417S	Veh. Inspected	GBE 8738C		
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00		
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00		
	Assign From	SUPRAMANIAM DARSHENE	Assign Date	20/03/2018		
2.		Vehicle Part	iculars & Condition	A STAN		
	Make & Model		c.c	0		
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
Chassis No.			Colour			
	Odometer	+	Steering			
	Brakes		Modification			
	General					
3.		Condi	tions of Tyres			
		Size	Make	Balance		
	R/H Front Tyre		X	mm		
	L/H Front Tyre			mm		
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm		
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm		
4.		Descript	ion of Damages			
_						
5.	Assident Date	14/03/2016	al Information Inspection Date	20/03/2018		
	Accident Date		inspection Date	20/03/2010		
	Survey held at	BLK 5035 # 01-345 AMK TRUST AUTOWORKS				
	Repairer		Remarks			
5a.	SMOR RESEARCH	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W		THE RESERVE TO A STATE OF		

: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE YN3417S & GBE8738C ON 14 MARCH 2018

From: Supramaniam, Darshene

To: admin-a@lkkauto.com, assignments@lkkauto.com

Tan, Lily (AIG), Fong, Andy-SY, Kaur, Baljit, Chin, Lee-Ying, Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa, Md Ishak, Mohd Imran, Chan, Yoke Shi, Lim, Sheng Yang Cc:

Sent: 20/3/2018 11:17:33 AM

Attachments: 20180316171518607.pdf

Hi,

Please refer to the enclosed request from M/s Chia S Arul LLC.

Kindly carry out Policy coverage verification first before conducting the pre-repair inspection within 48 hours

If you have any queries/concerns, please let us know.

Kindly assist to assign Kenneth Kong as Single Joint Expert as requested.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Darshene Supramaniam

Express Claims Adjuster II, FNOL SG Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

Level 12, Menara Worldwide, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang. 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia

Tel +603 2719 6000 ext 100-2208 | Fax +603 2719 6150

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereo Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: kelley@chiaarul.com

To: Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com

Cc: Lily.Tan@aig.com ,Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com ,Baljit.Kaur@aig.com ,Lee-

Ying Chin@aig.com ,NoorMariesa,AbuKassim@aig.com ,Imran.Ishak@aig.com ,yokeshi.chan@aig.com Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE YN3417S & GBE8738C ON 14 MARCH 2018

Date: Tue, 20 Mar 2018 02:08:24 +0000

Yes we are agreeable to Kenneth Kong.

Regards.

Ms Kelley Choong

M/s Chia S Arul LLC 151 Chin Swee Road

#03-09 Manhattan House

Singapore 169876

Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mail is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended solely for the named addressee. It contains confidential and /or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info@chiaarul.com. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

From: Supramaniam, Darshene [mailto:Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 20, 2018 9:40 AM

To: kelley@chiaarul.com

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG) <Lily.Tan@aig.com>; Fong, Andy-SY <Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com>; Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>; Chin, Lee-Ying <Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com>; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran <Imran.Ishak@aig.com>; Chan, Yoke Shi <yokeshi.chan@aig.com>

Subject: FW: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE YN34175 & GBE8738C ON 14 MARCH 2018

Hi Ms Kelley Choong

Please advise whether you agree to the appoint Kenneth Kong from LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd as a single joint expert.

Darshene Supramaniam

Express Claims Adjuster II, FNOL SG Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

Level 12, Menara Worldwide, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang. 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Tel +603 2719 6000 ext 100-2208 | Fax +603 2719 6150

From: Kelley Choong [mailto:kelley@chiaarul.com]

Sent: Tuesday, March 20, 2018 7:56 AM

To: Supramaniam, Darshene; wengkit@chiaarul.com

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG); Fong, Andy-SY; Kaur, Baljit; Chin, Lee-Ying; Lim, Sheng Yang; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran; Chan, Yoke Shi; Abu Kassim, Noor

Subject: RE: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE YN3417S & GBE8738C ON 14 MARCH 2018

Dear Sirs.

Our client is agreeable to your proposed surveyor:

Kenneth Kong

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Regards,

Ms Kelley Choong

M/s Chia S Arul LLC 151 Chin Swee Road #03-09 Manhattan House

Singapore 169876

Tel: (65) 6733 4647 Fax: (65) 6733 8183

This e-mail is from M/s Chia S Arul LLC, a firm of Advocates and Solicitors in Singapore, and is intended solely for the named addressee. It contains confidential and /or legally privileged information. If the e-mail has reached you in error, please delete the e-mail immediately and inform us of the error. You may contact us at info@chiaarul.com. Internet communications cannot be guaranteed to be secured or error-free as information could be intercepted, corrupted, lost, arrive late or contain viruses. The sender therefore does not accept liability for any errors or omissions in the context of this message which arise as a result of Internet transmission.

From: Supramaniam, Darshene [mailto:Darshene.Supramaniam@aig.com]

Sent: Monday, March 19, 2018 9:54 AM

To: wengkit@chiaarul.com: info@chiaarul.com

Cc: Tan, Lily (AIG) <<u>Lily.Tan@aig.com</u>>; Fong, Andy-SY <<u>Andy-SY.Fong@aig.com</u>>; Kaur, Baljit <<u>Baljit.Kaur@aig.com</u>>; Chin, Lee-Ying < <u>Lee-Ying.Chin@aig.com</u>>; Lim, Sheng Yang <<u>ShengYang.Lim@aig.com</u>>; Md Ishak, Mohd Imran <<u>Imran.Ishak@aig.com</u>>; Chan, Yoke Shi <<u>yokeshi.chan@aig.com</u>>; Abu Kassim, Noor Mariesa <<u>NoorMariesa.AbuKassim@aig.com</u>>

Subject: PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION - ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR INSURED VEHICLE YN34175 & GBE8738C ON 14 MARCH 2018

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Your Reference

: GBE 8738C (kc)

Our Reference

: YN3417S

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your Notice of Accident of even date.

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's/your customer's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert:

Name of Surveyor	Company Name
Lim Kok Chong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Kumar Uthaya	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Ken Wong	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Lawrence Ng Chun Kee	Priority Services
Jeffrey Ong Leng Kiat	Priority Services
Jimmy Lee	Priority Services
EC Looi	Automobile Inspection Services Pte Ltd
Ricky Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Elson Teng	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Michael Cheong	RT Appraisal Pte Ltd
Pang Kiah Keen (Frankie)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Ng You Han	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Soon HanXin (Gary)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd

Chow Bo Xiong	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Chua Soo Teck (Benjamin)	Formteam Adjusters Pte Ltd
Kalvin Ang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Xing Guo Qiang	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Marcus Chua	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohamad Taufikh	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Adrian Ling	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Henry Ng	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Mohammed Rasul	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Steven Foong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Wei Jie	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Ma Chin Fook	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
Kenneth Kong	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Please let us know within two (2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert. You may select one or more of the listed motor surveyors. We will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you

Darshene Supramaniam

AIG

Express Claims Adjuster II, FNOL SG Claims Operations - Auto Shared Services - Malaysia | Global Business Services

Level 12, Menara Worldwide, 198 Jalan Bukit Bintang. 55100 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia Tel +603 2719 6000 ext 100-2208 | Fax +603 2719 6150

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

CHIA S ARUL LLC

ADVOCATES & SOLICITORS UEN 201330709H

ARULCHELVAN S

Our Ref: GBE 8738C (kc)

Your Ref : -

16 March 2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd AIG Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120 BY EMAIL ONLY

Dear Sir,

RE: PROPERTY DAMAGE CLAIM

CLAIMANT: LAU(INTERNATIONAL)DISTRIBUTION PTE LTD
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBE 8738C & YN 3417S ALONG HIGH STREET
CENTRE LOADING BAY ON 14 MARCH 2018
PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION NOTICE

- We act for Lau(International)Distribution Pte Ltd, the owner of motor vehicle no GBE 8738C, which was involved in the aforesaid accident.
- We hereby give you NOTICE that we are claiming against your insured motor vehicle no. YN 3417S damages, costs and disbursements as a result of your insured driver's negligence.
- Kindly let us know if you wish to conduct a pre-repair inspection on our client's motor vehicle at Trust Autoworks of Blk 5035 #01-345 Ang Mo Kio Industrial Pk 2 Singapore 569538 (Anthony - 91082728).
- If we do not hear from you within the next two (2) working days, we shall advise our client to proceed with their own inspection and repairs.

Yours faithfully,

MR ARULCHELVAN S

CC:

Client

151 CHIN SWEE ROAD • #03-09

MANHATTAN HOUSE • SINGAPORE 169876

(65) 6733 4647 • FAX : (65) 6733 8183 (not for Service of Court documents)

EMAIL : info@chiaarul.com

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars	
wner ID Type:	Company
wner ID:	0331R
ehicle Details	
ehicle No.:	GBE8738C
/ehicle to be Exported:	Yes
ntended De-registration Date:	23 Mar 2018
/ehicle Make:	NISSAN
Vehicle Model:	CABSTAR 3.0 5M/T ABS 2DR 2WD EURO 5
Primary Colour:	Blue
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	ZD30010140N
Chassis No.:	JN1SC2F24Z0858386
Maximum Power Output:	
Open Market Value:	\$24,867.00
Original Registration Date:	15 Apr 2016
First Registration Date:	15 Apr 2016
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$1,244.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	14 Apr 2026
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

3/22/2018

PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry

COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$22,224.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$17,779.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$17,779.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 22 Mar 2018

ОК

Attu: Kelly

MCD518036450 / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd - Braddell - ENTRY DATE & TIME: 15/03/2018 10:15

SUBMITTED BY: Patrick Tip Jee King

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the daims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation. 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

15/03/2018 10:15 Date Of Report 14/03/2018 13:55 Date Of Accident

HIGH STREET CENTRE LOADING BAY Exact Location Of Accident

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

GBE8738C Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

LAU(INTERNATIONAL)DISTRIBUTION PTE LTD Name Of Registered Owner

201000331R Co Reg No NOEMAIL Email Address

Mobile Phone No

OFFICE-83887611 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

NISSAN Manufacturer

CABSTAR-3.0 D F24 (M) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

Fleet Policy

2100460921 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

KOH WEI CHIANG Name of Driver

S8624177C NRIC No 28/08/1986 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 08/12/2006 Date Of Driving Pass

11 YEARS AND 3 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-83887611 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

SIMONKWQ@GMAIL.COM EMail Address

- Address

BLK 287 YISHUN AVE 6#09-68

Postcode

760287

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

YES

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

0

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO REPORT ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YN3417S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

LORRY

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

S9521313H

Contact Number

91660610

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PETCH PLAN		
The state of the s		
		A) GBE8738C
		B) YN34178
	T 12/8	
4	Loading Bay	
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES C	F THE ACCIDENT	
realized that the Leading be that my lorry portion and	my lorry at the Load ren I back I noted my lo me I went to water vehicle (B) was rev my I have taken down paint was stuck at the the driver has sign me I have violed wit	versing in and out at the picture to show he to vehicle (B) rear the acknowledgement
DECLARATION VWs declare the foregoing part	700 Ang Nio Kin Awa 5 403-63. Iculars are true in eye M.(880843) pore 560343 Vic 8648 4707/03 Fax: 6848 4705 Co. 128, 5: 651 Reg. Not 2010/03331	L- 15/3/18
Polityholder's Signature Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material factures allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy flability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence
 --- Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- S. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I un derstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetery Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/ere permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GiA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (a) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Name: NPJC/FIN No.:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

P olicyholder's Signature D ete & Time:

Trust Autoworks

Mailing address : Blk 225 #07-579 Ang Mo Kio Ave 1 Singapore 560225 Tel : 91082728

Lau (International) Distribution Pte Ltd 7030 Ang Mo Kio Ave 5 #08-85 Northstar Singapore 569880

Vehicle No : GBE 8738 C Make/Model : Nissan Cabstar

: 2016 Year

Nos Nothonial LIBy & 1550h Resummy After Pains

Qty	Description		Unit Price	Amount
Estimate	Cost Of Repair		Ry	
1 pc	Front o/s door assy		Less 30 % _	\$1,866.70 \$560.01 \$1,306.69
Nett Iten	1		50	R \$126.70
1 pc	Front o/s door glass outer mou	dling	an	\$105.10
1 pc	Front o/s door view mirror	yearlest-	Less 10 % Nett total	\$231.80 \$23.18 \$208.62
S Nett			N	\$30.00
1 pc	Front o/s door black sticker			\$30.00
Labour	Charges			0.
Remov	e/renew the above accident parts in	cluding knocking, welding & cutting.		\$500.00 20
				\$500.00 22
To putty	y and spray paint on front accident p	Jordon.		\$35.00 20
Check	& reconnect wiring.		Total	\$2,788.93
		KK Auto Consultants hence notify he Repairer of the following:		2580.31

 To resurvey before interspray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey · Parts prices are subject to confirmation Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis No illegal modification(s) is allowed Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/AIG18005201/KVD3N2

Date:

09/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle No:

GBE8738C

Insured Vehicle No:

YN3417S

Date of Loss:

14/03/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 2399611827SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

GBE8738C

Make & Model:

NISSAN CABSTAR, 3.0 D F24 (M) 15/04/2016 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

ZD30010140N

68634 km

JN1SC2F24Z0858386

Reg. Date:

Metallic Blue

Colour: Engine Capacity:

2953 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

195R15X8 Yokohama 8 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

195R15X8(D) Yokohama 4/4 mm

Front Right Side:

Yokohama 8 mm

Rear Right Side:

Yokohama 4/4 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts		Repairer's 1,545.31 0.00	Adjuster's 1,545.31 0.00	0.00 0.00	Diff % 0.00
Miscellaneous Items Labour Paintwork Labour Towing		1,035.00 0.00 0.00	440.00 0.00 0.00	595.00 0.00 0.00	57.49
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$) proved Total (Overridden) (S\$)	2,580.31	1,985.31 1,550.00	595.00	23.06
	Nett Amount (S\$)	2.580.31	1,550.00	1,030.31	39.93

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

20/03/2018

Date Inspected:

20/03/2018 Inspected At:

Trust Autoworks - Ang Mo Kio (HQ) Blk 5035, #01-345 Ang Mo Kio Industrial

Pk 2

Singapore 569538

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Re	com Qty		ed Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
_	4		*FRONT O/S DOOR ASSY	Bent	1,866.70 FL	*1,866.70 FL
7	4		*FRONT O/S DOOR GLASS OUTER MOULDING	Scratched	126.70 FN	*126.70 FN
2	-		*FRONT O/S DOOR VIEW MIRROR	Cut	105.10 FN	*105.10 FN
3	1		*FRONT O/S DOOR BLACK STICKER	Necessary	30.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fra	anchise	part S=SpcN	Nett. L=ListItemDisc. N=NettItemDisc.			
		# CO-01 UP UP UP J 100		Sub Total (S\$)	2,128.50	2,128.50
			- List Item Discount on L Items 30.0	0/30.00% (S\$)	560.01	560.01
			- Nett Item Discount on N Items 10.0	0/10.00% (S\$)	23.18	23.18
			Тс	otal Parts (S\$)	1,545.31	1,545.31
			Report was unsubmitted during this pr	int-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended	Labour
-------------	--------

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items	1000000	500.00	200.00
1	REMOVE/RENEW THE ABOVE ACCIDENT PARTS INCLUDING KNOCKING, WELDING & CUTTING	New	500.00	
2	TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINT ON FRONT ACCIDENT PORTION	New	500.00	220.00
3	CHECK & RECONNECT WIRING	New	35.00	20.00
	Gross Labo	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		440.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >